
Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

1º Filipe Cardoso da Costa Campos 107194 Col.BS 10 10 19

2º Alex Adriano Silva dos Santos 131159 JCL 5 5 10 10

3º Elvis Miguel dala lima Afonso 131793 JCL 8 8 8

1º Gonçalo Tome Correia 107813 SAD 8 7 15 15

2º Francisco Maria Morgado Roberto da Silva 107754 CSCMª 9 5 14 14

<38kg Filipe Cardoso da Costa Campos 107194 Col.BS 9 9 0

<46kg Rodrigo de Sousa e Brito Figueiredo 99705 CMC 10 10 0

1º Rodrigo Alexandre da Cunha Jerónimo 121289 SAD 13 9 22 33

2º Pedro Miguel Rega Simões 107195 SAD 8 7 15 23

3º Tiago da Silva Jorge Cabecinha 101450 ULHT 5 11 16 22

4º Rodrigo de Sousa e Brito Figueiredo 99705 CMC 10 10 20

5º Pedro de Araujo e Sá Olaio 117756 Col.BS 9 9 14

5º Ricardo Torres Ventura 123994 Ext.Ch 5 9 14 14

1º Pedro Miguel Capela Bacalhau 110400 SAD 11 11 26

2º Manuel Santos Afonso 118335 EJND 5 7 12 22

3º Gonçalo Nunes Guerreiro de Brito 110387 SAD 11 8 19 19

4º Francisco Horta Maleitas 125691 JCO 9 9 16

5º Pedro Gonçalo Lopes Matias 128403 EJND 7 7 7

6º Afonso Timas Marques 128402 EJND 6 6 6

6º Pedro Rodrigo Santarem Ferreira 130027 JCL 6 6 6

8º Guilherme Alcides Alves da Silva Martins e Rodrigues 131700 JCL 5 5 5

8º Hugo Miguel Favinha da Cruz 121002 SCP 5 5 5

<46kg Pedro de Araujo e Sá Olaio 117756 Col.BS 5 5 0
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

<46kg Pedro Miguel Rega Simões 107195 SAD 8 8 0

<46kg Rodrigo Alexandre da Cunha Jerónimo 121289 SAD 11 11 0

<46kg Tiago da Silva Jorge Cabecinha 101450 ULHT 6 6 0

1º João Pedro Fernandes Carreiras 110401 SAD 11 13 24 32

2º João Pedro Damas Costa 114561 JCS 8 7 13 28 28

3º Diogo Miguel Martins Nunes 112234 EJND 10 9 19 27

4º João Maria Orterer Duarte Pinha 110386 SAD 7 11 8 26 26

5º José António Almeida Xavier 127970 CNS 7 7 12

6º Afonso Boavida Rodrigues 103531 ULHT 5 5 10 10

7º Tomás Xavier de Paulo Ferreira da Rocha Grilo 123618 CNS 8 8 8

8º Miguel Matias Polido Ferreira 120159 JCL 6 6 6

9º Miguel Guerra Cascais 115219 GRG 5 5 5

<50kg Francisco Horta Maleitas 125691 JCO 7 7 0

<50kg Manuel Santos Afonso 118335 EJND 10 10 0

<50kg Pedro Miguel Capela Bacalhau 110400 SAD 9 9 0

1º Henrique Arteiro Sousa Lopes 101059 GCP 9 11 20 29

2º João Vasco Goncalves Fonseca 107167 SAD 11 9 6 26 26

3º Francisco Pinto Ribeiro Brás de Almeida 117722 EJND 5 5 10

4º Miguel Angelo de Andrade Regueira 127971 CNS 7 7 7

5º ricardo Daniel Santos Dias 132088 CSA 5 5 5

<55kg Diogo Miguel Martins Nunes 112234 EJND 8 8 0

<55kg João Pedro Fernandes Carreiras 110401 SAD 8 8 0

<55kg José António Almeida Xavier 127970 CNS 5 5 0

<50kg Pedro Miguel Capela Bacalhau 110400 SAD 6 6 0

1º Miguel Albuquerque de Vale e Silva Alves 114506 JCP 8 12 20 30

2º Duarte Gabriel Pires Antunes Viegas Brás 104257 SAD 9 8 12 29 29
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

3º Luis Pedro Lages Vale Goncalves 103442 CMC 7 6 13 18

4º Rodrigo Matos Machado 117378 SAD 10 10 10

5º Filipe Rocha Guerra da Silva 103198 SAD 7 7 7

6º João Tomás Primor Velho Rodrigues Freitas 125875 JCO 5 5 5

6º Miguel Mendes Patricio 132686 CDUL 5 5 5

<60kg Francisco Pinto Ribeiro Brás de Almeida 117722 EJND 5 5 0

<60kg Henrique Arteiro Sousa Lopes 101059 JCP 9 9 0

<73kg Ricardo Xavier Bidarra Bento 108211 EJND 12 12 0

1º Jaime Alcântara dos Santos 116574 JCL 9 7 13 29 29

1º Ricardo Xavier Bidarra Bento 108211 EJND 12 5 17 29

3º Gonçalo Nunes de Oliveira Olas 113469 OSJ 10 6 16 25

4º Guilherme Lestra Chaves Salvador 117247 StªCA 8 8 16 16

5º Ailton Danelson Tavares Cardoso 119977 CNS 5 7 12 12

5º Dumitru Victor Balanuta 116103 GRG 7 7 12

7º Wilson Tuba Muana Soba 131161 JCL 5 5 5

<66kg Luis Pedro Lages Vale Goncalves 103442 CMC 5 5 0

<66kg Miguel Albuquerque de Vale e Silva Alves 114506 JCP 10 10 0

>81kg Fábio Miguel Marques Quental 107259 CACO 8 8 0

<73kg Dumitru Victor Balanuta 116103 GRG 5 5 0

1º Diogo Abreu Ribeiro 120223 StºAC 9 9 9

2º David Gabriel Barros dos Santos Moreno 120224 StºAC 5 5 5

<73kg Gonçalo Nunes de Oliveira Olas 113469 OSJ 9 9 0

1º Fábio Miguel Marques Quental 107259 CACO 10 10 18

2º Diogo Henrique Dyson Lima Jorge 129613 UM 8 8 8
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

3º Daniel de Jesus Nunes Abreu 121196 AHBE 5 5 5

 2012


